
Alvin HS: ihilliard@alvincollege.edu  | Iowa Colony HS: jhurtado@alvincollege.edu  | Manvel HS: dthompson@alvincollege.edu  | Shadow Creek HS: pmorton@alvincollege.edu 

Alvin Community College is an Equal Opportunity Institution. If you have a disability, have questions about accessibility, need assistance or require special accommodations, contact ACC Student 
Accessibility Services at 281.756.3533 or sas@alvincollege.edu. Accommodations for Dual Enrollment classes will only be provided once the student has registered with ACC Student Accessibility Services. 
 

Online Courses (no set meeting day or time) - Students log into Blackboard on June 2 to begin course. 

Online Courses (no set meeting day or time) - Students log into Blackboard on July 9 to begin course. 

Online Courses (no set meeting day or time) - Students log into Blackboard on June 2 to begin course. 

 

Days and Time College Course Name College Course Name 
8:00 am – 10:15 am Monday - Thursday ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation (9th-12th) 

ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics (11th-12th) 
GOVT 2306 Texas Government (11th-12th) 
PSYC 1300 Learning Framework (9th-12th) 

   
10:30 am – 12:45 pm Monday - Thursday ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation (9th-12th) 

COMM 1307 Intro to Mass Communication (9th-12th) 
ENGL 1301 Composition I (11th-12th) 

GOVT 2305 Federal Government (11th-12th) (2 sections) 
PSYC 1300 Learning Framework (9th-12th) 
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking (10th-12th) 

College Course Name College Course Name 
COMM 1307 Intro to Mass Communication (9th-12th) 
ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics (11th-12th) 
ENGL 2322 British Literature I (12th) 
GOVT 2305 Federal Government (11th-12th)  
GOVT 2306 Texas Government (11th-12th) 
HIST 1301 United States History I (11th-12th) (2 sections) 
PSYC 1300 Learning Framework (9th-12th) 

PSYC 2301 General Psychology (10th-12th) 
PSYC 2314 Life-Span Growth & Development (11th-12th) 
SOCI 1301 Intro to Sociology (10th-12th) 
SPAN 1411 Beginning Spanish I (Lecture/Lab) (9th-12th) (2 sections) This course can also be taken 
in an 11-week option 
SPAN 2311 Intermediate Spanish I (Lecture/Lab) (9th-12th) 
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking (10th-12th) (2 sections) 

College Course Name College Course Name 
ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation (9th-12th) 
COMM 1307 Intro to Mass Communication (9th-12th) (2 sections) 
ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics (11th-12th) (2 sections) 
ENGL 1302 Composition II (11th-12th) (2 sections) 
ENGL 2323 British Literature II (12th) 
GOVT 2305 Federal Government (11th-12th) (2 sections) 
GOVT 2306 Texas Government (11th-12th) 
HIST 1302 United States History II (11th-12th) (2 sections) 
 

PHIL 1301 Intro to Philosophy (11th-12th) 
PSYC 1300 Learning Framework (9th-12th) (2 sections) 
PSYC 2301 General Psychology (10th-12th) 
PSYC 2314 Life-Span Growth & Development (11th-12th) 
SOCI 1301 Intro to Sociology (10th-12th) 
SPAN 1412 Beginning Spanish II Lecture/Lab (9th-12th) (2 sections) 
SPAN 2312 Intermediate Spanish II Lecture/Lab (10th-12th) 
SPCH 1315 Public Speaking (10th-12th) 

College Course Name 
GEOL 1405 Environmental Science (12th)  
SPAN 1411 Beginning Spanish I (Lecture/Lab) (9th-12th) This course can also be taken in Summer 1 

2025 Summer Schedule 
  
 

  
 

www.alvincollege.edu/dualenrollment 
  
 

Dates: June 2 – July 7 / Registration: April 2 – May 27  / Payment Deadline: May 20  

 
 
  

 

Dates: July 9 – August 12 / Registration: April 2 – July 8 / Payment Deadline: July 1  

 
 
  

 

AISD requires $75 additional fee 
for in-person courses. See AISD for 
payment and shuttle information. 

In-Person Courses - Location: Nolan Ryan Jr. High, 11500 Shadow Creek Pkwy, Pearland, TX 77584 

Dates: June 2 – August 12 / Registration: April 2 – May 27 / Payment Deadline: May 20  

 
 
  

 

LOCATION CHANGE: In-Person Courses now at Nolan Ryan Jr. High, 11500 Shadow Creek Pkwy, Pearland, TX 77584 
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